Himachal Pradesh Board of School Education, Dharamshala-176215
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Date Sheet for D.EL.Ed. Part-Il Batch 2023-25 (Regular) Full Subjects and D.El.Ed Part-lI

Batch 2022-24 Re-appear/Fail-Full Subject Examination.

Timing:-10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

DATE DAY SUBJECT

11.11.2025 | Tuesday Teacher Identity, School Culture and Leadership
12.11.2025 | Wednesday | English Education

13.11.2025 | Thursday Diversity, Gender and Inclusive Education

14.11.2025 | Friday Hindi Shiksha

15.11.2025 | Saturday Understanding and learning and Cognition of Children
17.11.2025 | Monday | Creative Drama, Fine Arts and Education-II :

18.11.2025 | Tuesday Science Education

19.11.2025 | Wednesday | Social Science Education oL

20.11.2025 | Thursday Children’s Physical and Emotional Health, School Health and |

Education-l| !
21.11.2025 | Friday Mathematics Education
(COPY RIGHT RESERVED)
Dr. Maj.Vishal Sharma (HPAS)
Secretary
Dated: / /

& No.for Enquiry: 01892-242142
E-mail 1d: hpbose2011@gmail.com
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